IMPORTATIONS (SUITE)

SYSTEME(2) 1984

TANZANIE
ZAIRE
ZAMBIE (8)
ZIMBABWE (8)

ECON. DE MARCHE DEV. ASIE
ISRAEL (23)

JAPON

ECON.DE MAR.EN VOIE DEV. ASIE
MOYEN ORIENT D’ASIE
PETROLE N. COMPRIS
BAHREIN

CHYPRE (24)

YEMEN DU SUD (RP)
IRAN

IRAK

JORDANIE

KOWEIT

LIBAN

OMAN

QATAR

ARABIE SAOUDITE
SYRIE

TURQUIE

EMIRATS (EAU)

YEMEN DU NORD (R)

AUTRES PAYS D’ASIE
AFGHANISTAN
BANGLADESH

BRUNEI

BIRMANIE
KAMPUCHEA

HONG KONG

INDE

INDONESIE

COREE DU SUC (16)
LAOS

MACAO

MALAISIE (25)
PAKISTAN

060 nue

w

OOV VOO VNOVNnnOD

OMHmLLVNOONVOVOO

889
658
608
258

143,338

8,411
136,522
290,680
107,218

3,530
1,364
821

2,784
7,698

2,748

4,116
10,822

183,482
1,156
2,042

238

28,567
13,8583
13,882
30,631
48

798

5,873

1,026
987
688
868

135,761

8,021
128,480
275,938
101,365

3,189
1,247

2,656

3,158

3,967

11,384

174,573
298
2,170

283
28,578
15,082
10,258
31,136

776

5,882

133,832
126,408

276,042
84,316

1,336

2,432

181,726

304
35,366

10,718
32,742

871

5,373



